S’M Calendar of Events: Summer 2017 — Summer 2018

(Dates/Times/Events Subject to Change)

May
e HS Grad Night Out
e Summer Camp Parent/Student Mtg.
e MS Summer Splash

June 2017
e HSHang
e MS Summer Splash
e Camp Anderson (summer camp)
e HS Hang
e Labor of Love

Local Mission Opportunity + Fun Activity

July 2017
e HSHang
e MS Summer Splash
e HS Hang
e MS Summer Splash
e LIFEWEEK
e HS Hang

August 2017
e MS Summer Splash
e Seminole County School Resumes
e Promotion Sunday
e Orange County School Resumes
e Threel6 Resumes

September 2017

e HS Rock the Weekend @ Rock the Universe

October 2017
e B.A.R.F. Night (Bring A Real Friend)
e GOBA Event

November 2017
e MS Wild Weekend
e No Threel6 (Happy Thanksgiving)

December 2017
e Last Threel6
e Middle School Christmas Party
e High School Christmas Party

5.18 Graduating Seniors
5.21 6:30-7pm All Camp Participants
5.31 6-8pm MS Only

6.5 6-8pm HS Only

6.7 6-8pm MS Only

6.12-6.16 All Camp Participants
6.19 6-8pm HS Only

6.27 & 6.28 9am-2pm MS & HS

7.10 6-8pm HS Only

7.12 6-8pm MS Only

7.17 6-8pm HS Only

7.19 6-8pm MS Only

7.24-7.28 TimesVary MS & HS

7.31 6-8pm HS Only

8.2 6-8pm MS Only

8.10

8.13 9am MS & HS

8.14

8.16 6-8pm MS & HS

9.8 TBA HS Only

10.11 6-9pm MS & HS

10.15 TBA

11.10& 11.11 MS Only

11.22

12.13

12.16 4-6pm MS Only

12.16 6:30-8:30pm HS Only



January 2018
e SC/OC Schools Resumes
e Threel6 Resumes

February 2018
e Flamingo Fundraiser
e DISCIPLE NOW

March 2018
e Student 4 Hire

April 2018
e Mark Stephens Memorial Golf Classic
e Senior Recognition & Luncheon

May 2018
e Rising 6" Grade Dinner
e Llast Threel6

June 2018
e VBS

July 2018
e Summer Camp
e LIFEWEEK

August
e Promotion Sunday
e Threel6 Resumes

1.8
1.10

2.4-2.17
2.23-2.25

3.3

421
4.29

5.1
5.2

6.4-6.8

7.9-7.13
7.23-7.27

8.12
8.15

6-8pm

Trip Participants
MS & HS

8:30-4pm MS & HS

8:30am

HS Graduates
6-8pm 5™ Graders
6-8pm MS & HS
9am-12:15pm

TimesVary  MS & HS

9am MS & HS
6-8pm MS & HS

Middle School Summer Splashes and High School Hang’s will be scheduled for Summer 2018.
Those dates & locations will be announced next spring.
Thank you.



