S²M Calendar of Events: Summer 2017 – Summer 2018

(Dates/Times/Events Subject to Change)

May			
HS Grad Night Out	5.18		Graduating Seniors
 Summer Camp Parent/Student Mtg. 	5.21	6:30-7pm	All Camp Participants
 MS Summer Splash 	5.31	6-8pm	MS Only
luna 2017			
June 2017	6.5	C Onm	LIC Only
HS Hang MS Summer Splash	6.5 6.7	6-8pm	HS Only MS Only
MS Summer Splash Comp Anderson (summer samp)		6-8pm	•
• Camp Anderson (summer camp)	6.12-6.16	C 0.000	All Camp Participants
HS Hang I also a of Love	6.19	6-8pm	HS Only
Labor of Love Labor of Love Adjusting Connective in Love Activities	6.27 & 6.28	9am-2pm	MS & HS
Local Mission Opportunity + Fun Activity			
July 2017			
HS Hang	7.10	6-8pm	HS Only
 MS Summer Splash 	7.12	6-8pm	MS Only
HS Hang	7.17	6-8pm	HS Only
 MS Summer Splash 	7.19	6-8pm	MS Only
• LIFEWEEK	7.24-7.28	Times Vary	MS & HS
HS Hang	7.31	6-8pm	HS Only
August 2017			
MS Summer Splash	8.2	6-8pm	MS Only
Seminole County School Resumes	8.10	О ОРШ	IVIS OTHY
 Promotion Sunday 	8.13	9am	MS & HS
Orange County School Resumes	8.14	Jann	1713 & 113
Three16 Resumes	8.16	6-8pm	MS & HS
Three to Resumes	0.10	υ-ομπ	1013 & 113
September 2017			
HS Rock the Weekend @ Rock the Universe	9.8	TBA	HS Only
October 2017			
 B.A.R.F. Night (Bring A Real Friend) 	10.11	6-9pm	MS & HS
GOBA Event	10.15	TBA	
November 2017			
November 2017	11 10 0 11 1	•	MC Owler
MS Wild Weekend The selection is a selection.	11.10 & 11.11	L	MS Only
 No Three16 (Happy Thanksgiving) 	11.22		
December 2017			
 Last Three16 	12.13		
 Middle School Christmas Party 	12.16	4-6pm	MS Only
 High School Christmas Party 	12.16	6:30-8:30pm	HS Only

January 2018 • SC/OC Schools Resumes	1.8	6.0	
 Three16 Resumes 	1.10	6-8pm	
February 2018			
Flamingo Fundraiser	2.4-2.17		Trip Participants
DISCIPLE NOW	2.23-2.25		MS & HS
March 2018			
Student 4 Hire	3.3	8:30-4pm	MS & HS
April 2018			
Mark Stephens Memorial Golf Classic	4.21	8:30am	
 Senior Recognition & Luncheon 	4.29		HS Graduates
May 2018			
Rising 6 th Grade Dinner	5.1	6-8pm	5 th Graders
• Last Three16	5.2	6-8pm	MS & HS
June 2018			
• VBS	6.4-6.8	9am-12:15pm	
July 2018			
Summer Camp	7.9-7.13		
• LIFEWEEK	7.23-7.27	Times Vary	MS & HS
August			
Promotion Sunday	8.12	9am	MS & HS
Three16 Resumes	8.15	6-8pm	MS & HS
		•	

Middle School Summer Splashes and High School Hang's will be scheduled for Summer 2018.

Those dates & locations will be announced next spring.

Thank you.